TEACHERS FEEDBACK- 2017-18 (RESPONSE-18)

Statement-1: SYLLABUS IS NEED BASED AND SUITABLE TO THE COURSE ?

Response (in %)

Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

65 35 0 0 0

Syllabus is need based and suitable to the course

M Strongly Agree

M Agree

 Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly Agree




STATEMENT-2: AIMS AND OBJECTIVES OF SYLLABI IS WELL DEFINED AND CLEAR TO TEACHERS AND STUDENS

Response (in %)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly Agree

76

24

0

0

Aims and objectives of syllabi is well dedfined and clear to teachers and
students

M Strongly Agree

M Agree

W Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly Agree




STATEMENT-3: COURSE CONTENT IS FOLLOWED BY CORRESPONDING reference meterials

Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

18 76 6 0 0

Course content is followed by corresponding reference meterials

B Strongly Agree

M Agree

= Neither agree nor disagree
B Disagree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-4: Sufficient number of prescribed Text/ reference books are available in the library

Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

6 82 12 0 0




Sutticint number ot prescribed Text/reterence books are available in the
library

m Strongly Agree
W Agree
= Neither agree nor disagree

B Disagree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-5 The Course/ syllabus of these subjects increase my knowledge and perspective in the subject area.

Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

71 29 0 0 0

The Course/syllabus of these subjects increase my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area

- N




m Strongly Agree

m Agree

= Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

m Strongly Agree

Statement-6: Infrastructural facilities such as teachers room, class rooms, reading rooms, seminer halls are available in the college

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly Agree

6

82

6

0

rooms, seminer halls are available in the college

Infrastructural facilities such as teachers room, class rooms, reading

B Strongly Agree
W Agree
= Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

- L. A _




m Strongly Agree

Statement-7: Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with coverage of all units of the syllabus.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly Agree

82

18

0

0

0

Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with coverage
of all units of the syllabus.

M Strongly Agree

B Agree

1 Neither agree nor disagree
B Disagree

H Strongly Agree




Statement-8: | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminer presentation, group discussion, assessment of students etc.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly Agree

76

6

18

0

0

Statement-8: | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminer presentation, group discussion, assessment of
students etc.

W Strongly Agree

H Agree

= Neither agree nor disagree
B Disagree

m Strongly Agree

Statement-9: The Administration is Teacher friendly




Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

72 28 0 0 0

The Administration is Teacher friendly

B Strongly Agree

H Agree

= Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-10: the college provide adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities.

Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

28 72 0 0 0

The college provide adequate and smooth support for projects and




research facilities.

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

m Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-11: ICT facilities available in the college

Strongly Agree

Agree [Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree |Strongly Agree

0

0

0

100

0

ICT facilities available in the college




H Strongly Agree

B Agree

= Neither agree nor disagree
B Disagree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-12: Any urgent requirement for Teaching Learning process

Strongly Agree |Agree |Neither agree nor disagree |Disagree |Strongly Agree

82 18 0 0 0

Any urgent requirement for Teaching Learning process

M Strongly Agree
M Agree




W Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree
m Strongly Agree
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